Advanced Mobile Power Systems
AC to DC Battery Charger - 2 output
 Handbook
Part No:
BC1220
BC1220B
BC1240
BC1240B

BC1220B
BC1240
BC1240B
BC2420B
Lithium Batteries
Open smart phone camera - aim camera at QR code
and open our video comparing lead acids with
lithium. Or, type into YouTube Lithium Verses Lead
Acid Sterling - This test took 6 months to complete!
5 years warranty
12V 80Ah
 Tel 01905 771771
sterling-power.com
Perfectly suited for charging
our lithium batteries:
AL1260     - 12V 60Ah
AL1280     - 12V 80Ah
AL12100   - 12V 100Ah
AL12120   - 12V 120Ah
AL12150   - 12V 150Ah
AL12200   - 12V 200Ah
AL12300   - 12V 300Ah
AL24150   - 24V 150Ah
TEMP1
Temperature sensor
included